EARTH

IMMA

RISING

SATURDAY

TALKS SUITE
3:45-10:00: IMMA Director Annie Fletcher: Welcome Address
09:45-11:00 Rolando Vazquez: 'Recalling Earth, Overcoming
the Contemporary’
11:00-12:00 Frangoise Verges: 'Breathing: A Revolutionary
Act & a Call for Solidarity & Freedom'’
12:00-13:00 Nadine El-Enany: 'Race Law and the Air We Breath'
14:00-15:00 Ursula Biemann: 'Forest as a Field of Mind'
15:00-16:00 BothAnd Group: 'Desighing with Living Systems'
16:00-18:15 Glenn Loughran: "What is an Island?"
THE CELLARS
10:00-11:30 Family Workshop: Solil is Not Dirt
12:00-12:45 Talk: Anthony and the Bees
13:30-14:30 Talk: Food citizenship: the creation
of food policy for people and planet
14.45-15.45 Panel Discussion: Food and Empathy
16:00-16:45 Discussion: Food and Storytelling

SCREEN

14:00-17:30 Screenings: A Boated Roof, Sirius; Harbour's Mouth =
Breathe = Carrying Wood = Changing Landscapes =
Daggertooth = | mBliana This Year = Is Sinne an
Tread = Offshoots, Allfwf = Optimism; The Haunted =
Outhere = Something falls Apart = Sun, Sun, Sun =
The Peatlands = Tullyratty

COURTYARD
10:00-19:00 Interactive Game: Plant Pelmanism

10:00-19:00
13:00-14:00

18:00-19:00

Installation: Demolition Takedown
Music: Live DJ Set

Music Performance: Lie Ning

10:00-19:00

10.00-11.00
10.00-19.00
11:00-12.00
11:00-14:00
11.30-12.30
12:00-13.00
12.30-13.00
14:00-17.00
15.00-16:00
15.30-16.00
15:30-16.30
15.30-16.30

18.00-19.00

GROUNDS

Installations: Urban Gull Uprising = Berba's Reverie =
Live and Let Rot = ambulithics = Submerged Mythos =
An Cocun Ollmhor = Glassophere = Virtual Islands =
Peaty Patterns = Torpor = Ghost Net Cocoon =

Tree

68

Moth Release Event: Torpor

Performance: Unfold Refold

Workshop: Compost Carnival

Workshop: Hedgerow

Talk: Glenn Loughran - What is an Island?

Performance: Son of the Land

Workshop: Fuinneamh Community Drum

Workshop: An Cocun Ollmhor

Performance: Body’s in Trouble

Workshop: Fuinneamh Community Drum

Workshop: Compost Carnival

Talk: NCAD Field - Convivial Tools: Scythe Time

Performance;: Son of the Land

GREAT HALL
10:00-19:00 Earth Rising Eco Fair
LECTURE ROOM
10:00-11.00: Visions for a Good Life 2030
14.00-15.00 Panel Discussion: Youth on Climate
MAIN RECEPTION
13.00-14.00 In Gallery Talk: Take a Breath

10:00-19:00
10:00-12:30

14:00-18:30

MATHESON CREATIVITY HUB

Interactive VR Experience: Green World (2024)
Interactive Game: Living Beeings

Workshop: Textile Repair

10:00-19:00

10:00-19:00

NORTH WING

Installation: Sonic Faza3a

Installation: An Mor Rhiogan

10:00-19:00
10:00-19:00
10:00-19:00
11.30-13:00

14.30-16:.00

14:00-16:00

STUDIOS

s Open Studio : Rock Paper Stitch

¢ Workshop: Fibreshed

10 Workshop: Tales and Tastes of the Bog

n Workshop: Zero Waste Jewellery

n Workshop: Plastic Fusion

12 Youth Workshop: Art for Climate Justice

12.00-18.30 Soil Mates (advance booking required)

14:00-15:30 Performance & Workshop: Climate Comedy
THE STUDY

11:00-12:00 Salon Session: Earth Made

12:00 - 12:30
14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

Talk: Where to S+T+ART?
Salon Session: Woodland Symposium

Talk: Peaty Patterns

10:30-12:00
12:30-14:00

14:30-16:00

PEOPLE’S PAVILION

Family Workshop: Urban Gull Uprising
Talk: Let's Talk Soll

Family Workshop: Celtic Calendar Making

The schedule is accurate at the time of printing but is subject to change without notice.




