EARTH IMMA SATURDAY

14:00-17:30

	TALESSUITE
9:45–10:00:	IMMA Director Annie Fletcher: Welcome Address
09:45-11:00	Rolando Vázquez: 'Recalling Earth, Overcoming the Contemporary'
11:00-12:00	Françoise Vergès: 'Breathing: A Revolutionary Act & a Call for Solidarity & Freedom'
12:00–13:00	Nadine El-Enany: 'Race Law and the Air We Breath'
14:00-15:00	Ursula Biemann: 'Forest as a Field of Mind'
15:00–16:00	BothAnd Group: 'Designing with Living Systems'
16:00–18:15	Glenn Loughran: 'What is an Island?'

	THE CELLARS
10:00-11:30	Family Workshop: Soil is Not Dirt
12:00-12:45	Talk: Anthony and the Bees
13:30-14:30	Talk: Food citizenship: the creation of food policy for people and planet
14.45-15.45	Panel Discussion: Food and Empathy
16:00-16:45	Discussion: Food and Storytelling

	GROUNDS
10:00-19:00	Installations: Urban Gull Uprising • Berba's Reverie • Live and Let Rot • ambulithics • Submerged Mythos • An Cocún Ollmhór • Glassophere • Virtual Islands • Peaty Patterns • Torpor • Ghost Net Cocoon • Tree #68
10.00-11.00	Moth Release Event: Torpor
10.00-19.00	Performance: Unfold Refold
11:00-12.00	Workshop: Compost Carnival
11:00-14:00	Workshop: Hedgerow
11.30-12.30	Talk: Glenn Loughran – What is an Island?
12:00-13.00	Performance: Son of the Land
12.30-13.00	Workshop: Fuinneamh Community Drum
14:00-17:00	Workshop: An Cocún Ollmhór
15.00-16:00	Performance: Body's in Trouble
15.30-16.00	Workshop: Fuinneamh Community Drum
15:30-16.30	Workshop: Compost Carnival
15.30-16.30	Talk: NCAD Field – Convivial Tools: Scythe Time
18.00-19.00	Performance: Son of the Land

	STUDIOS
10:00-19:00	8 Open Studio : Rock Paper Stitch
10:00-19:00	9 Workshop: Fibreshed
10:00-19:00	10 Workshop: Tales and Tastes of the Bog
11.30-13:00	11 Workshop: Zero Waste Jewellery
14.30-16:00	11 Workshop: Plastic Fusion
14:00-16:00	12 Youth Workshop: Art for Climate Justice

SCREEN Screenings: A Boated Roof, Sirius; Harbour's Mouth •

Breathe - Carrying Wood - Changing Landscapes -Daggertooth • I mBliana This Year • Is Sinne an Tréad - Offshoots, Allfwf - Optimism; The Haunted -Outhere - Something falls Apart - Sun, Sun, Sun -The Peatlands - Tullyratty

COURTYARD	
10:00-19:00	Interactive Game: Plant Pelmanism
10:00-19:00	Installation: Demolition Takedown
13:00-14:00	Music: Live DJ Set
18:00-19:00	Music Performance: Lie Ning

	GREATHALL
10:00-19:00	Earth Rising Eco Fair

	LECTURE ROOM
10:00-11.00:	Visions for a Good Life 2030
14.00–15.00	Panel Discussion: Youth on Climate

	MAIN RECEPTION
13.00-14.00	In Gallery Talk: Take a Breath

MATHESON CREATIVITY HUB	
10:00-19:00	Interactive VR Experience: Green World (2024)
10:00-12:30	Interactive Game: Living Beeings
14:00-18:30	Workshop: Textile Repair

NORTH WING	
10:00-19:00	Installation: Sonic Faza3a
10:00-19:00	Installation: An Mór Rhíogan
12.00-18.30	Soil Mates (advance booking required)
14:00-15:30	Performance & Workshop: Climate Comedy

THESTUDY	
11:00-12:00	Salon Session: Earth Made
12:00 – 12:30	Talk: Where to S+T+ART?
14:00-15:00	Salon Session: Woodland Symposium
15:00-16:00	Talk: Peaty Patterns

	PEOPLE'S PAVILION
10:30-12:00	Family Workshop: Urban Gull Uprising
12:30-14:00	Talk: Let's Talk Soil
14:30-16:00	Family Workshop: Celtic Calendar Making